
North Land League 2018
 Individual Statistics



Offense

PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LONG RATE▼
1 KE 8 谷田　尚裕 2 2 37 0 0 23 255.4
2 KE 5 館　剛 17 10 251 1 0 53 202.3
3 SB 11 新田　陽平 31 16 112 2 1 20 96.8
4 HB 81 原田　康代 49 19 240 2 8 55 60.7
5 YB 10 松岡　諒 14 5 24 0 3 14 7.3
6 YB 15 鎌倉　淳 9 0 0 0 2 0 -44.4

RUSHING ATT YDS▼ AVE LONG TD
1 KE 9 熊谷　泰志 53 528 10.0 66 7
2 SB 28 三田　英明 48 217 4.5 46 1
3 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 20 193 9.7 68 3
4 HB 8 山口　大揮 31 124 4.0 37 2
5 HB 40 泊　光士郎 29 111 3.8 20 2
6 KE 20 葛西　貴哲 13 109 8.4 20 4
7 SB 8 笹谷　吾郎 18 100 5.6 28 1
8 SB 37 西田　匠吾 22 79 3.6 15 0
9 YB 26 栗生澤　高志 41 66 1.6 18 0
10 YB 84 杉本　博基 7 60 8.6 33 0
11 KE 37 橋本　卓宗 11 53 4.8 31 1
12 KE 8 谷田　尚裕 5 43 8.6 50 2
13 HB 13 松田　康平 14 37 2.6 13 0
14 KE 46 三島　孝信 6 23 3.8 9 2
15 KE 5 館　剛 1 14 14.0 14 0
16 SB 11 新田　陽平 11 4 0.4 6 0
16 YB 80 高橋　宏治 1 4 4.0 4 0
18 HB 81 原田　康代 6 2 0.3 8 0
18 HB 99 新谷　吉彦 1 2 2.0 2 0
18 HB 43 佐藤　孟徳 1 2 2.0 2 0
18 SB 29 飯田　隆保 1 2 2.0 2 0
22 KE 26 佐藤　琢磨 1 0 0.0 0 0
23 SB 24 朝明　智 1 -1 -1.0 -1 0
24 YB 31 津坂　雄太 10 -5 -0.5 3 0
25 YB 15 鎌倉　淳 23 -20 -0.9 12 0
26 YB 10 松岡　諒 17 -35 -2.1 3 0



Offense

RECIEVING (Rec) REC▼ YDS AVE LONG TD
1 HB 15 倉橋　俊哉 7 42 6.0 12 0
2 SB 29 飯田　隆保 6 54 9.0 13 1
3 KE 8 谷田　尚裕 4 76 19.0 25 0
3 SB 24 朝明　智 4 17 4.3 7 0
5 KE 17 福井　頌平 3 51 17.0 27 0
5 HB 23 鈴木　航 3 78 26.0 55 1
5 SB 23 佐藤　悠 3 34 11.3 20 1
5 YB 7 桑子　涼介 3 27 9.0 14 0
9 KE 10 三島　康生 2 59 29.5 53 1
9 HB 37 西村　信威 2 55 27.5 37 1
9 HB 8 山口　大揮 2 24 12.0 20 0
9 HB 98 浦田　義樹 2 29 14.5 16 0
9 SB 28 三田　英明 2 -3 -1.5 -1 0
14 KE 2 笠井　翔太 1 23 23.0 23 0
14 KE 24 水口　翔斗 1 51 51.0 51 0
14 KE 91 扇　直也 1 28 28.0 28 0
14 HB 40 泊　光士郎 1 6 6.0 6 0
14 HB 3 横内　怜 1 3 3.0 3 0
14 HB 43 佐藤　孟徳 1 3 3.0 3 0
14 SB 37 西田　匠吾 1 10 10.0 10 0
14 YB 27 堀川　圭一 1 -1 -1.0 -1 0
14 YB 84 杉本　博基 1 -2 -2.0 -2 0

RECIEVING (Yard) REC YDS▼ AVE LONG TD
1 HB 23 鈴木　航 3 78 26.0 55 1
2 KE 8 谷田　尚裕 4 76 19.0 25 0
3 KE 10 三島　康生 2 59 29.5 53 1
4 HB 37 西村　信威 2 55 27.5 37 1
5 SB 29 飯田　隆保 6 54 9.0 13 1
6 KE 17 福井　頌平 3 51 17.0 27 0
6 KE 24 水口　翔斗 1 51 51.0 51 0
8 HB 15 倉橋　俊哉 7 42 6.0 12 0
9 SB 23 佐藤　悠 3 34 11.3 20 1
10 HB 98 浦田　義樹 2 29 14.5 16 0
11 KE 91 扇　直也 1 28 28.0 28 0
12 YB 7 桑子　涼介 3 27 9.0 14 0
13 HB 8 山口　大揮 2 24 12.0 20 0
14 KE 2 笠井　翔太 1 23 23.0 23 0
15 SB 24 朝明　智 4 17 4.3 7 0
16 SB 37 西田　匠吾 1 10 10.0 10 0
17 HB 40 泊　光士郎 1 6 6.0 6 0
18 HB 3 横内　怜 1 3 3.0 3 0
18 HB 43 佐藤　孟徳 1 3 3.0 3 0
20 YB 27 堀川　圭一 1 -1 -1.0 -1 0
21 YB 84 杉本　博基 1 -2 -2.0 -2 0
22 SB 28 三田　英明 2 -3 -1.5 -1 0



Defense

INTERCEPTION INT▼ YDS LONG TD
1 KE 10 三島　康生 3 18 23 1
2 HB 23 鈴木　航 2 50 50 1
2 HB 25 山岸　祐太 2 31 17 0
4 KE 27 刀根　賢太 1 57 57 1
4 YB 7 桑子　涼介 1 28 28 0
4 KE 24 水口　翔斗 1 9 9 0
4 KE 54 中村　拳悟 1 8 8 0
4 SB 28 三田　英明 1 0 0 0
4 SB 32 高橋　賢次 1 0 0 0
4 YB 17 斎藤　裕勲 1 0 0 0

TAKLE & FUMBLE RETURN TKL SK YDS SF FR YDS TD
1 HB 51 堤　俊介 20 1 7 0 0 0 0
2 HB 49 池田　雅志 18 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 SB 29 飯田　隆保 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 YB 27 堀川　圭一 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 YB 66 小南　創 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 KE 2 笠井　翔太 11 0 0 0 1 0 0
6 KE 70 畑中　匠 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 SB 34 山﨑　篤 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 SB 70 佐藤　忠道 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 KE 46 三島　孝信 8 0 0 0 1 5 0
10 HB 25 山岸　祐太 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 HB 47 目黒　勝大 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 SB 98 谷口　健介 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 YB 17 斎藤　裕勲 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 YB 56 伊藤　雄介 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SB 59 坂井　亮介 7 1 3 0 1 0 1
16 SB 76 笠松　陽介 7 1 8 0 0 0 0
16 YB 10 松岡　諒 7 1 8 0 0 0 0
16 HB 24 川瀬　亮 7 0 0 0 2 6 1
16 HB 20 齊藤　一翔 7 0 0 0 1 0 0
16 SB 23 佐藤　悠 7 0 0 0 1 0 0
16 SB 32 高橋　賢次 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 YB 26 栗生澤　高志 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 YB 73 渡邊　真生 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 KE 8 谷田　尚裕 6 1 8 0 1 2 0
25 KE 54 中村　拳悟 6 0 0 0 1 13 0
25 SB 28 三田　英明 6 0 0 0 1 0 0
25 KE 10 三島　康生 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 KE 50 森谷　舜也 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HB 98 浦田　義樹 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 KE 69 堀内　亮太朗 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 KE 72 土屋　竜馬 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 HB 8 山口　大揮 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 HB 48 戸田　元基 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 HB 77 松本　翼 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 YB 28 天野　達詞 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 YB 15 鎌倉　淳 4 0 0 0 1 0 0
37 KE 20 葛西　貴哲 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 KE 26 佐藤　琢磨 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 KE 66 村上　尚希 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 HB 23 鈴木　航 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 HB 37 西村　信威 4 0 0 0 0 0 0



Defense

TAKLE & FUMBLE RETURN TKL SK YDS SF FR YDS TD
43 KE 52 石岡　賢太朗 3 2 15 0 0 0 0
43 HB 40 泊　光士郎 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
43 HB 66 渋沢　創 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
43 KE 16 丸山　紘志 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 KE 24 水口　翔斗 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 KE 55 白波瀬　慧 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SB 20 江口　翔梧 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SB 24 朝明　智 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 YB 7 桑子　涼介 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 YB 84 杉本　博基 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 KE 3 剣持　匡史 2 1 3 0 0 0 0
53 KE 17 福井　頌平 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 KE 64 藤田　卓也 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 KE 91 扇　直也 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 HB 21 濱崎　萌 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 HB 56 大砂　直矢 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 SB 55 出口　彰 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 SB 65 中橋　直行 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 SB 90 濱　優大 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 YB 55 井澤　俊一郎 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 YB 76 海道　優冶 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 KE 27 刀根　賢太 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 KE 87 阿部　凌平 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 91 山田　隆司 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 15 倉橋　俊哉 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 34 立野　慎吾 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 63 猪股　竜一 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 72 葉佐　陸央 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 HB 81 原田　康代 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 SB 8 笹谷　吾郎 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 SB 72 高橋　優和 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 YB 31 津坂　雄太 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 YB 80 高橋　宏治 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



Special

KICKING K.O. YDS AVE▼ T.B. OOB
1 HB 24 川瀬　亮 1 65 65.0 1 0
2 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 26 1356 52.2 3 1
3 SB 90 濱　優大 2 101 50.5 0 0
4 HB 8 山口　大揮 9 439 48.8 1 1
5 SB 98 谷口　健介 3 141 47.0 0 0
6 SB 59 坂井　亮介 3 134 44.7 0 0
7 KE 9 熊谷　泰志 1 41 41.0 0 0
8 YB 56 渡邊　真生 1 36 36.0 0 0
9 YB 7 桑子　涼介 1 15 15.0 0 0
10 YB 31 津坂　雄太 0 0 0.0 0 1

PUNTING PUNT YDS AVE▼ LONG BLOCK
1 SB 24 朝明　智 10 344 34.4 58 0
2 YB 7 桑子　涼介 9 297 33.0 43 0
3 YB 31 津坂　雄太 9 289 32.1 36 0
4 HB 8 山口　大揮 4 128 32.0 37 0
4 SB 98 谷口　健介 2 64 32.0 39 0
6 HB 77 松本　翼 6 164 27.3 34 0
7 KE 54 中村　拳悟 2 52 26.0 42 0

KICK RETURN RET YDS AVE▼ FC LONG TD
1 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 2 101 50.5 0 82 1
2 HB 8 山口　大揮 4 104 26.0 0 38 0
3 YB 28 天野　達詞 1 22 22.0 0 22 0
4 YB 26 栗生澤　高志 11 212 19.3 0 34 0
5 HB 99 新谷　吉彦 1 19 19.0 0 19 0
6 YB 27 堀川　圭一 2 35 17.5 0 20 0
7 SB 28 三田　英明 2 33 16.5 0 27 0
8 HB 40 泊　光士郎 3 47 15.7 0 19 0
9 SB 8 笹谷　吾郎 4 55 13.8 0 19 0
10 YB 10 松岡　諒 4 54 13.5 0 21 0
10 YB 73 渡邊　真生 4 54 13.5 0 28 0
12 SB 29 飯田　隆保 1 11 11.0 0 11 0
13 SB 23 佐藤　悠 2 20 10.0 0 20 0
14 HB 21 濱崎　萌 1 3 3.0 0 3 0

PUNT RETURN RET YDS AVE▼ FC LONG TD
1 KE 17 福井　頌平 1 60 60.0 0 60 0
2 SB 29 飯田　隆保 1 25 25.0 0 25 0
3 SB 24 朝明　智 1 12 12.0 0 12 0
4 HB 20 齊藤　一翔 3 28 9.3 0 20 0
5 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 3 17 5.7 0 10 0
6 SB 8 笹谷　吾郎 1 3 3.0 0 3 0

SCORING KICK FGA FGM FGLG EXPA EXPM PTS▼
1 KE 28 女鹿　智貴 3 2 25 22 18 24
2 HB 8 山口　大揮 2 0 0 7 5 5
3 SB 24 朝明　智 1 0 0 3 2 2
4 SB 98 谷口　健介 0 0 0 1 1 1
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